HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
1302 HILL VIEW CIR

Trade Name
FOREVER YOUNG 1302

NAIL'S MOBILE NOTARY 402 MELONEY DR
SERVICES LLC
ROSA EADY

LIBERTY LANDINGS

1015 BACON RD

202 DARSEY RD
LUCKY'S FOODMART 743A ELMA G MILES PKWY

BLUSH BEAUTY LLC 438 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY

JAY VASHUDEV & CO 241 MEMORIAL DR

INC

HINESVILLE FAMILY 124 W ML KING JR DR

DENTISTRY PC

MATTRESS BY 103 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY STE
APPOINTMENT M

UNIQUE SOLUTIONS OF 1439A W OGLETHORPE HWY
HINESVILLE LLC
GODLY IMPRESS

TACTICAL LAWN AND
TREE SOLUTIONS
JOHNSON CONTROLS
FIRE PROTECTION LP
GLAMOUR AND SWEETS 315 S WELBORN ST STE B
LLC

319 N GAUSE ST
503 IDLEWOOD CIR

79 COLUMBIA DR STE 107

Monthly Business License Listing

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

POOLER

HINESVILLE

State
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

May

Zip Code
31313

31313

31313
31313

31313
31313
31313
31313
31313
31313

31313
31313

31322

31313

Phone
502-396-4939

912-332-1269

912-690-7172
912-368-3466

912-368-6232

912-111-1111
912-622-1887
912-369-2666

912-255-0615
912-259-0234

561-912-6108

912-622-2162

Nature of Business

454111 ONLINE CLOTHING
BOUTIQUE

812199 MOBILE NOTARY
SERVICES

454111 ONLINE BOUTIQUE

531110 APARTMENT
COMPLEX

447110 BEER AND WINE-
PACKAGE ONLY

446120 RETAIL HAIR AND
SKIN CARE PRODUCTS
447110 CONVENIENCE STORE

621210 DENTISTRY
442110 MATTRESS RETAILER
452990 VARIETY STORE

454111 ONLINE BOUTIQUE

561730 LANDSCAPING
SERVICES

238220 FIRE SPRINKLERS/
SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS
812199 PARTY
ENTERTAINMENT
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