



Monthly Business License Listing

May

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
FOREVER YOUNG 1302	1302 HILL VIEW CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	502-396-4939	454111 ONLINE CLOTHING BOUTIQUE
NAIL'S MOBILE NOTARY SERVICES LLC	402 MELONEY DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-332-1269	812199 MOBILE NOTARY SERVICES
ROSA EADY	1015 BACON RD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-690-7172	454111 ONLINE BOUTIQUE
LIBERTY LANDINGS	202 DARSEY RD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-3466	531110 APARTMENT COMPLEX
LUCKY'S FOODMART	743A ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-6232	447110 BEER AND WINE-PACKAGE ONLY
BLUSH BEAUTY LLC	438 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		446120 RETAIL HAIR AND SKIN CARE PRODUCTS
JAY VASHUDEV & CO INC	241 MEMORIAL DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		447110 CONVENIENCE STORE
HINESVILLE FAMILY DENTISTRY PC	124 W ML KING JR DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-111-1111	621210 DENTISTRY
MATTRESS BY APPOINTMENT	103 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY STE M	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-622-1887	442110 MATTRESS RETAILER
UNIQUE SOLUTIONS OF HINESVILLE LLC	1439A W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-2666	452990 VARIETY STORE
GODLY IMPRESS	319 N GAUSE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-255-0615	454111 ONLINE BOUTIQUE
TACTICAL LAWN AND TREE SOLUTIONS	503 IDLEWOOD CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-259-0234	561730 LANDSCAPING SERVICES
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION LP	79 COLUMBIA DR STE 107	POOLER	GA	31322	561-912-6108	238220 FIRE SPRINKLERS/SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS
GLAMOUR AND SWEETS LLC	315 S WELBORN ST STE B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-622-2162	812199 PARTY ENTERTAINMENT